                                                                                                                                                                                                   Таблица № 

Сводная ведомость по заработной плате за 1-й квартал 2001 года

                                                                        Начислено                                                             Удержано 

№

п/п
Месяцы
Оклад
З/п за факт отр дни
Премия
Б/Л
Отпуск
Всего
ПН
Алименты
Прочие
Всего
К выдаче

на руки

1.
Январь
12100
8733
3493
213
3907
16346
1579
873

2452
13894

2.

Февраль
Итого
12100
24200
9660
18393
3864
7357
375
588
1775
5682
15674
32020
1492
3071
825
1698
100
100
2417
4869
13257
27151

3.
Март
13300
12690
5076
274

18040
1800
1028

2828
15212


Всего
37500
31083
12433
862
5682
50060
4871
2726
100
7697
42363

Расчеты во внебюджетные фонды

№

п/п
Месяцы
ФОТ1
ФОТ2
ФСС

4%
ПФ

28%
ФОМС

3,6%
Итого

1.
Январь
16346
16133
645
4517
581
5743

2.
Февраль
15674
15299
612
4284
551
5447


Итого
32020
31432
1257
8801
1132
11190

3.
Март
18040
17766
711
4974
640
6325


Всего
50060
49198
1968
13775
1772
17515

